DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY

List of students for Internship during the academic session 2020-21
F_..ZQ Roll.No Name Phone.no email
| 1 [19/BED/0O1 Mr. Achit Das 7005017228 achiti11222333@gmail.com
# 2 |19BED/O02 Ms. Aido Yomso 9436201198 aidoyomso@gmail.com
__ 3 Tc BED/OO3 Mr Ani Pertin 9436852225 perinani19@gmail.com
4 T 9 BED/O04 Mr. Ammesh Barman 7896663050 animeshbarman.gohpur@gmail.com
5 _ 19'BED/O0OS Ms. Atha Wangsu 9957071589 nordchielie292 @gmail.com
6 [19/BED/007 Mr Bishal Kashyap 9402250848 bishalvi08 @gmail.com
ﬂ 7 __o_ BED/0O0S Ms. Chatam Lowang 8794717887 chatamlowang?5@agmail.com
_. 8 __I_a 'BED/009 Mr Cheodup Sona 9366349811 sonachecdup@gmail.com
ﬂ 9 19/BED/O10 Ms. Chimnem Khatsin 9612482332 chimzkhatsin@gmail.com
ﬂ 10 19/BED/O11 Mr. Dali Dolo 8729844330 dalidolo23@gmail.com
ﬁ 11 19/BED/O13 Mr. Dikjum Raksap 8794812660 dikjumraksapd@gmail.com
| 12 19/BED/016 Mr. Dubom Tayeng 8787559030 dubomtayeng7 @gmail.com
~ 13 19'BED/O18 Mr. Gangaso Chikro 7005361494 Gangasochikro123@gmail.com
_ 14 |19/BED/019 Ms. Geni Karcho 8259810675 nomngohe7@gmail.com
# 15 __Qm_w?.ouo Ms. Geyir Bam 8974623268 hepibam737@gmail com
ﬂ 16 |19/BED/022 Mr. Gyamar Sathi 7005361805 gyamars619@gmail.com
ﬁ 17 19/BED/023 Ms. Habung Yadii 8131847263 habungyadi234@gmail.com
| 18 |19/BED/024 Mr. Henbomn Bam 9774889869 henbom?77@gmail.com
ﬂ 19 19/BED/0O25 Mr. Jai Nilling B787792795 jainillingd707@gmail.com
g 20 [19/BED/026 Mr Jarpum Yomcha 8731939220 jaryomcha@gmail.com
[ 21 19/BED/027 Mr Jeevan Mining 9862354145 jeevanminin@gmail.com
# 22 19/BED/0O28 Mr. Jumli Kato 9436628982 jumlikatolobom@gmail.com
ﬂ 23 19/BED/029 Mr. Kabak Sanjay 9366125114 1234kabaksanjay@gmail.com
H 24 19/BED/0O30 Mr. Kabom BAM 9862680394 kabombam3@gmail.com
; 75 19BED/O3] Ms. Kago Sumpi 7085499530 kagosumpiB8@gmail.com




_‘ 26 19/BEED/032 Mr Kago Uma 7005581132 umakago@gmail.com
27 19/BED/033 Mr. Kani Dai 7005716300 unudai@gmail.com
28 [19/BED/034 Ms. Kari Lendo 8794388460 karrylendo@gmail.com
29 |19/BED/03S Ms. Kashmiri Borah 9163545732 kash.b.555@gmail.com
30 19/BED/036 Ms. Kenyi Tachiring 7086493461 www tkenyiS6@gmail com
31 19/BEED/037 Mr. LiyorTamin 7085646700 Tayorpigia92099@gmail.com
32 |19/BED/038 Mr. Luklom Gadi 8732076643 gadiluke218@gamil.com
33 19/BED/039 Mr. Malik Nonang +918774506950 |maliknonang@gmail.com
34 19/BED/041 Ms. Marjina Dulom 8119956007 marjinadulom123@gmail.com
35 19/BED/(42 Ms. Marpi Jilen 9774810872 marpijilen1995@gmail.com
| 36 19/BED/043 Ms. Mem NegengPertin 08131833190 memnegengp@gmail.com
37 19'BED/044 Ms. Meyang Gyadi 7627993225 meyanggyadiofficial@gmail.com
38 19 BED/O43 Ms. Minam Panyang 9402741432 namiamut@gmail.com
39 19/BED/046 Mr. Mobya Tallar 9774489602 tallarmobya02@gmail com
40 19/BED/047 Mr. Mudang Tarung 9402460792 tarungmudang@gmail.com
41 19/BED/048 Mr Nani Ato +919436636367  |atonaniB6@gmail.com
42 19/BED/049 Mr. Narbu Jomoh 9366332792 narbujomoh@gmail.com
a3 19/BED/050 Mr. Nganya Kayi 7085751445 nganyakayi9421@gmail com
a4 19/BED/051 Ms. Nido Sumita 8131053008 nidosumita22220@gmail.com
45 19/BED/O52 Mr. Nini Panyang 8638740038 NiniSpanyang4@gmail.com
a6 19/BED/053 Mr. Nirmal Barjo 7005697391 barjonirmal1984@gmail.com
47 19/BED/054 Mr. Nun gkung Nangkar 8837066793 nungkungnangkar2@gmail.com
48 19/BED/055 Mr Qdi Siram 9862367220 odisiram@gmail.com
49 19/ BED/057 Ms.Olak Lego 08259872831 olaklego1997@gmail.com
50 19/BED/038 Mr Pasang Tsering 9612470630 pasangaalo16@gmail com
51 19'BED/060 Mr. Pepal Perme 8132814873 pepatperme0@gmail.com
52 19BED/06A] Mr. Phochoi Wangsu 9101650588 phochoiw@gmail.com
53 19/BED/062 Ms. Priyanka Devi 8258805785 devipapori1998@gmail. com
_ﬂ 54 19/BED/063 Ms. Pura Opi 9615516718 puracpied99@gmail.com
ﬁ 55 19/BED/064 Ms. Pura Raliang 8794599642 purayapey@gmail.com
[ ¢6 19/BED/N6S Mr Raju Giri 9612583052 rajugiri 96yahoo@gmail com




rakhisharmag974@gmail.com

57 19/BLED/066 Ms.Rakhi Sharma 7005965332
58  [19/BED/067 Ms Rasmi Devi 8787768578 rashmidevi rgu@gmail

59 19/BED/06S Mr.Rasi Dul Hoque 8630527781 der99679@gmail.com

60 19/BED/06Y Mr. Ribya Nako 09402285395 mrnako14@gmail.com

61 19BED/OT0 Ms. Rimik Riba 8732094876 lidobagra@gmail.com

62 19/BED/O71 Ms_Rini Lingo 8787348620 Rinilingo123@gmail. com

63 19/BED/072 Ms. Romi Marbom 8837356703 rmarbom@gmail.com

64 19/BED/073 Ms. Salam Soniya Devi 9402270489 salamsonia2499@gmail.com
65 19'BED/OT74 Mr. Samuel Ngupok BB37281560 Samuelngupok56@gmail.com
66 19/BEDR/O7S Mr. Simon Pankkeng 8730888986 spankeng00@qgmail.com

67 19/BED/O76 Ms.Solung Modi B794132378 solungmodi0@gmail.cam

68 19/BED/OT77 Ms.Sonam Doima 7635850979 oshin.doima8@gmail. com

69 19/BED/O78 Mr. Sourabh Khatiwara 7635850979 khatiwarasourabh3s55@gmail.com
70 19/BED/O79 Mr. Tadar Kaming 8787647607 tadarkaming@gmail.com

71 19/BED/0OSO Ms. Tage Yalung 8258911719 yalungtage@gmail.com

72 19/BED/0O81 Mr.Taichop Bangyang 9862760328 bangsworld@gmail.com

73 19/BED/O82 Mr. Tajir Tamut 8132092120 lajitamut123@gmail.com

24 19/BED/O83 Mr.Taku Koda 09436683987 kodotaku@gmail.com

75 19/BED/084 Mr. Talin Tasso 7085799409 tagrutalin83@gmail.com

76 19%BED/O8S Ms.Tana Mary 9402403326 Tanamary1997@gmail.com
77 19/BED/OS6 Mr.Tanong Tamuk 8415074338 thanongtamuk@gmail.com
78 19/BI-D/087 Mr.Tanyang Tabyo 7085756692 oppujtari8@gmail.com

79 19/BED/088 Mr.Tapang Mize 9378060431 Tapangmize514@gmail.com
20 19/BED/089 Ms. Tar Jabed( OPPU) 8415074338 oppiytar18@gmail.com

a1 19/BI-D/090 Mr. Tara Dakpe 8787413757 tergom16@gmail.com

82 19/BED/O91] Mr.Tato Haging 9402688737 tatohagingabcd@gmail.com
83 19/BED/092 Mr. Tempa Tsenng 06009100152 tenpa895@gmail.com

84 19/BI-1)/093 Mr.Terka Gamkak 7005763136 terkagamkak11@gmail.com
85 19/BI-D/094 Ms.Toniya Rangpang 9862060515 rangpangloniya05@gmail.com




86 |19/BED/095
87 [19/BED/OY Ms Topi Kaye
88 198 mgmhw Ms. Yajen Lida 8414088484 ——
89 19/BED/099 Ms Yajum Singkom 8259810237 E_.m:_amﬁm@am__ cam
20 E..m_”.:_,:u Ms.Yake Paming 8794917623 s @gmail com
= _o._._wm._u; _: Ms. Yali Mugli 96125681768 Paming quaﬁmam,_ com
92 198 : ol Ms.Yater Maro 8415968783 i ___. wm@uam._ com
ED/102 NS Yokar Mek A416099509 i glipaksok@gmail com
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